
S.No.Name Post Section Date of Joining

1 Smt Manno Devi MTS Welfare Cell (A&E) 02-03-2015
2 Karan Singh DEO DD Section 13-08-2015
3 Monika DEO CA-II A 30-09-2015
4 Pradeep Singh Accountant CA-2 A (A&E) 10-05-2016
5 Tara Chand Meena Accountant Book-II (A&E) 20-12-2016
6 Brajesh Meena MTS GD-I 31-07-2017
7 Mumtaz Akhtar Auditor PDCA 26-10-2017
8 Amit Gautam Auditor Rajbhasha 02-11-2017
9 Santosh Nagar MTS AG Sectt. -II 24-12-2017

10 Rajesh Meena DEO CAW/Report 21-02-2018
11 Rahul Yadav DEO ITAS 22-02-2018
12 Manish Kumar Sharma-II DEO CRA-II/PDCA 22-02-2018
13 Naveen DEO AMG-II/S-I 26-02-2018
14 Jitendra Khatri DEO AMG-II/Report 27-02-2018
15 Hariram DEO CA-2A (A&E) 08-03-2018
16 Manvendra Singh DEO Book-I (A&E) 19-03-2018
17 Manisha Yadav DEO Lib. & Trg. 27-06-2018
18 Hitesh Kumar MTS GD-I 11-07-2018
19 Nitesh Kumar Yadav MTS GD-I 11-07-2018
20 Kashish MTS GD-I 11-07-2018
21 Manish Sharma MTS Adm-I 12-07-2018
22 Vishvendra Singh MTS F&C Audit 13-07-2018
23 Anil Kumar Rana MTS PDCA 13-07-2018
24 Narendra Kumar MTS GD-I 16-07-2018
25 Govind Ram Saini MTS GD-I 16-07-2018
26 Aman Yadav MTS GD-I 16-07-2018
27 Narsi Ram Saini MTS GD-I 18-07-2018
28 Akash MTS GD-I 18-07-2018
29 Anuj Kumar Kulhari MTS GD-I 19-07-2018
30 Roobi Bai Meena MTS GD-III 19-07-2018
31 Narendra Singh Hada MTS GD-I 19-07-2018
32 Daulat Ram MTS GD-III 23-07-2018
33 Bhageerath Choudhary MTS GD-III 24-07-2018
34 Lekhram Gurjar MTS F&C Audit 24-07-2018
35 Manoj Kumar MTS GD-I 25-07-2018
36 Satpal Singh MTS F&C Audit 25-07-2018
37 Lal Chand Delu MTS F&C Audit 25-07-2018
38 Rajesh Kumar Meena MTS F&C Audit 25-07-2018
39 Niranjan Kumar MTS GD-III 26-07-2018
40 Vishnu Kumar Jangid MTS EM/Colony 26-07-2018
41 Jogendra MTS EM 26-07-2018
42 Praveen Kumar MTS GD-I 26-07-2018
43 Ajeet Kumar Kaushal MTS GD-I 26-07-2018
44 Ramawatar Sharma MTS GD-III 27-07-2018
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45 Hari Ram Mali MTS EM 27-07-2018
46 Braham Singh MTS GD-I 27-07-2018
47 Mohan Sharma MTS GD-III 30-07-2018
48 Rajesh Kuamr Choudhary MTS CA-I (A&E) 08-08-2018
49 Guddi Bai MTS AAD (A&E) 09-08-2018
50 Radheshyam MTS CA-2 A (A&E) 13-08-2018
51 Mahendar Singh Gurjar MTS WAC 14-08-2018
52 Shankar Lal MTS GD-III 14-08-2018
53 Hemraj Gurjar MTS GD (A&E) 14-08-2018
54 Manisha MTS OE (A&E) 16-08-2018
55 Pawan Kumar MTS TM 16-08-2018
56 Ravindra Kumar Gurjar MTS CA-I 16-08-2018
57 Pawan Yadav MTS CA-V 17-08-2018
58 Vikram Singh Yadav MTS Lib. & Trg. 20-08-2018
59 Dinesh Chand Mali MTS DD Section 20-08-2018
60 Gourav Choudhary MTS CA-IIB 21-08-2018
61 Prashant Gurjar MTS ITAS 23-08-2018
62 Bhanu Prakash Meena MTS GD (A&E) 23-08-2018
63 Vishvaraj Singh Ranawat MTS Admn-II (A&E) 24-08-2018
64 Har Govind Malav MTS TI Cell 27-08-2018
65 Jyoti Sharma MTS PAO (A&E) 27-08-2018
66 Vijaypal Dhaka MTS CA-4 28-08-2018
67 Adarsh Kumar MTS Rajbhasha 28-08-2018
68 Manoj Kumar MTS GD (A&E) 29-08-2018
69 Jyoti Saini MTS OE (A&E) 05-09-2018
70 Mukesh Kumar Raj MTS GD (A&E) 07-09-2018
71 Rajesh Kumar Saini MTS GD-III 17-10-2018
72 Vipin Kumar MTS F&C Audit 05-11-2018



S.No.Name Post Section Date of Joining
B Pay

1 Satyendra Singh Audit Clerk ITAS/Audit-I 06-04-2011 25200
2 Chhatrapal Choudhary Sr. Auditor CAW/Reprot 05-12-2012 44900
3 Niranjan Lal Meena Sr. Auditor Adm./iCED 19-12-2012 37600
4 Ramdev Singh Garhwal Sr. Auditor Lib. Trg./Audit-I 28-12-2012 43600
5 Mukesh Kumar Upadhyay AAO (Adhoc) NRA Cell 18-01-2013 47600
6 Sonu Dayma Sr. Auditor Estate/iCED 28-10-2013 43600
7 Manoj Kumar-II AAO PDCA 06-12-2013 50500
8 Rajveer Singh Sr. Auditor AMG-I 09-12-2013 43600
9 Ajit Singh-II AAO AMG-III 10-12-2013 52000

10 Surender Kumar Sr. Auditor Admn-II 11-12-2013 38700
11 Puneet Kumar Prajapat AAO ECPA/AMG-I 11-12-2013 55200
12 Kailash Chand Koli Sr. Acctt. CA-II A 17-12-2013 41100
13 Ravinder Kumar  Kaushik Sr. Auditor CAW-II 20-12-2013 43600
14 Ramkesh Gurjar AAO (C) AMG-I/Audit-II 27-12-2013 53600
15 Kirodi Lal Meena Auditor OE-I 30-12-2013 35900
16 Amit Lohchab Sr. Acctt. CA-I 03-01-2014 41100
17 Rituraj Singh Sr. Acctountant CA-6 06-01-2014 37600
18 Pooja Chaudhary Steno AMG-III 11-06-2015 29600
19 Karan Singh DEO DD 13-08-2015 29600
20 Jogender Singh DEO CA-VI 25-08-2015 29600
21 Ms. Kavita DEO DD 31-08-2015 29600
22 Ms. Monika DEO CA-II A 30-09-2015 29600
23 Aakash Kumar DEO CA-II B 29-10-2015 29600
24 Vivek Kumar Garg Sr. Accountant OE A&E 03-11-2015 36500
25 Ajay Kumar Jhuria Auditor AMG-II/PAC 13-11-2015 32900
26 Nishant Sharma Sr. Auditor OE-III 11-12-2015 36500
27 Manav Kumar Steno AMG-I/Audit-II 22-12-2015 29600
28 Sonu Goyal AAO (Adhoc) PAO 23-12-2015 47600
29 Ganga Ram Khatik AAO (Adhoc) Admn-II 11-02-2016 47600
30 Tinkoo Auditor ECPA-IV/AMG-IV 26-02-2016 33900
31 Deepak Saini AAO RTI 23-03-2016 49000
32 Lalit Mohan Sharma Sr. Accountant TM 18-04-2016 36500
33 Manoj Kumar Saini Sr. Auditor CAW-II 27-04-2016 35400
34 Pramod Kumar Sr. Accountant Reprot AAD 02-05-2016 36500
35 Ravi Kumar Sharma Sr. Accountant TM 02-05-2016 36500
36 Pawan Kumar AAO (Adhoc) SSG/VLC 09-05-2016 47600
37 Pradeep Singh Accountant CA-2A 10-05-2016 33900
38 Devraj Khatri Sr. Accountant Pension 12-05-2016 36500
39 Sajan Sharma Auditor OE-III 19-05-2016 33900
40 Prakash Singh Gurjar AAO (Adhoc) CA-IV 23-05-2016 47600
41 Mota Ram AAO (Adhoc) GD-III 25-05-2016 47600
42 Krishan Sr. Accountant CA-III 26-05-2016 36500
43 Ugama Ram AAO (Adhoc) DD Section (A&E) 27-05-2016 47600
44 Ram Avtar Bairwa DEO WAC (A&E) 14-06-2016 29600
45 Kundan Kumar AAO (Adhoc) OE (A&E) 20-06-2016 47600
46 Parvinder Kumar DEO AMG-II/PWM 13-07-2016 27900
47 Vipin Kumar Verma Sr. Auditor Report/PAC 20-07-2016 35400
48 Amit Kumar Sharma AAO (Adhoc) PAO 05-12-2016 47600
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49 Smit Kumar Jain Auditor CRA-II 05-12-2016 32900
50 Ashvani Singh Auditor CRA-II 05-12-2016 32900
51 Pramod Kumar Auditor EDP/G&SSA 06-12-2016 32900
52 Tarun Kumar Mangal Sr. Accountant WM (A/Cs) 07-12-2016 35400
53 Ravi Rana Auditor CAW-I 07-12-2016 32900
54 Khanesh Kumar Auditor AMG_II/S-I 09-12-2016 36500
55 Himanshu Maheshwari Sr. Auditor F&C Audit 09-12-2016 35400
56 Umashanker Rai Sharma Auditor AMG-I 09-12-2016 32900
57 Praveen Kumar-II Sr. Auditor AMG-III/S-I 09-12-2016 32900
58 Nikhil Gupta Auditor AMG-IV/F-I 09-12-2016 32100
59 Dileep Kuumar Yadav Accountant CA-VI 13-12-2016 32900
60 Banshi Lal Godara Auditor CS/PDCA 13-12-2016 32900
61 Deepak Kumar Bairwa AAO (Adhoc) Report/CRA-II 14-12-2016 47600
62 Jitendra Kumar Mishra Accountant Pension Auth. 15-12-2016 35900
63 Yuvraj Arya Sr. Auditor CAW/Report 15-12-2016 33900
64 Sonia Bairwa Sr. Auditor FAA Cell 20-12-2016 35400
65 Tara Chand Meena Accountant Book-I 20-12-2016 32900
66 Pankaj Kumar Gupta Auditor QC Cell 21-12-2016 32900
67 Anil Kumar Meena Auditor CAW-I 22-12-2016 32900
68 Karan Singh Auditor CRA-II 27-12-2016 32900
69 Abhishek Meharu Auditor F&C Audit 11-01-2017 31900
70 Pooja Yadav Auditor AMG-I/V-I 02-03-2017 32900
71 Nitya Nand Rai Auditor OE-I 23-05-2017 32900
72 Jitendra Meena Audit Clerk GD-II 11-10-2017 21700
73 Mumtaz Akhtar Auditor CRA/PDCA 26-10-2017 31900
74 Ajay Kumar Saini Auditor RA INDT-I 27-10-2017 31900
75 Amit Gautam Auditor Rajbhasha 02-11-2017 31900
76 Rakesh Kumar Meena Clerk F&C Audit 08-12-2017 19700
77 Rajesh Meena DEO CAW/Reprot 21-02-2018 27900
78 Manish Kumar Sharma -II DEO PDAC 22-02-2018 27900
79 Rahul Yadav DEO ITAS 22-02-2018 27100
80 Naveen DEO AMG-II/S-I 26-02-2018 27100
81 Jitendra Khatri DEO AMG-III/Report 27-02-2018 27900
82 Hariram DEO CA-2A 08-03-2018 27900
83 Manvendra Singh DEO Book-I 19-03-2018 27100
84 Tapesh Kumar DEO Admn-I 20-03-2018 27100
85 Rahul Kumar Auditor AMG-I/V-3 25-06-2018 31900
86 Manisha Yadav DEO Lib. Trg. (A&E) 27-06-2018 27900



S.No.Name Post Section Date of Joining

1 Shambhu Dayal Meena Supervisor GD-3 (A&E) 04-06-1982 81200

2 Sunil Kumar Verma Sr. Acctt. A C Section 30-12-1988 60400

3 Sunil Kumar Chouhan Sr. Auditor PDCA 01-02-1989 68000

4 Jakir Hussain Rangrej Sr. Auditor AMG-I/CAW-I 24-12-1992 70000

5 Ashok Kumar Ajmera Sr. Auditor OE/PDCA 01-06-1993 70000

6 Desh Raj Sharma Sr. Auditor AMG-I/FAP 28-12-1993 81200

7 Naveen Jain AAO AMG-III 14-06-1994 71300

8 Narendra Singh Shekhawat Sr. Auditor AMG-IV/ECPA 28-07-1995 43600

9 Kaushlendra Nath Arya Sr. Auditor AMG-III/Audit-II 24-12-1997 58600

10 Sujit Saha  Asstt. Sup. F&C Audit 13-09-1999 52000

11 Mahesh Kumar Meena Sr. Acctt. TI Cell (A&E) 24-10-2001 59000

12 Jitendra Kumar Raj AAO F&C Audit 16-09-2003 65200

13 Dhanna Lal Sharma Sr. Acctt. Admn-I(A&E) 07-01-2005 49000

14 Tejpal Saini Sr. Acctt. OE-A&E 01-02-2008 37600

15 Dhirendra Khanna AAO CAW 11-09-2008 71300

16 Ms. Minakshi Pathak Sr. Auditor Rajbhasha Audit-II 19-11-2009 42900

17 Santosh Kumar AAO AMG-I/Audit-I 05-05-2010 52000

18 Anoop Kumar Sharma Sr. Ar. AMG-III 22-12-2010 37600

19 Krishan Kumar-I Sr. Auditor FAS/Audit-II 05-04-2011 35400

20 Raj Kumar Mali AAO (Adhoc) AMG-III/S-I 05-04-2011 47600

21 Mukesh Kumar Meena Sr. Auditor FAA Cell 07-04-2011 37600

22 Manish Prajapat AAO AMG-III 11-04-2011 49000

23 Khem Chand Kumawat Sr. Acctt. Book-II 11-04-2011 30900

24 Santosh Kumar Kumawat Sr. Acctt. Book-I 11-04-2011 47600

25 Suhail Ali Ansari Sr. Auditor CA Cell/AMG-I 18-04-2011 36500

26 Kishori Lal Sr. Auditor NWR 18-04-2011 36500

27 Ram Babu Meena Sr. Auditor Admn-II 19-04-2011 38700

28 Dinbandhu Kumar Sr. Auditor EDP/Audit-II 28-04-2011 37600

29 Hemant Meena Sr. Auditor PWI-II/Audit-II 28-04-2011 44900

30 Amit Singhal AAO AMG-III/S-I 25-07-2011 50500

31 Santosh Kumar Meena AAO PAC/Audit-II 04-08-2011 58000

32 Ravindra Choudhary AAO PDCA 10-10-2011 50500

33 Shiv Charan Meena (PH) Sr. Auditor F&C Audit 23-11-2011 37600

34 Rajesh Kumar Jangir (PH) Sr. Auditor F&C Audit 22-12-2011 36500

35 Ms. Neelam Meena Sr. Auditor CRA-II 01-02-2012 44900

36 Mukesh Kumar Verma AAO F&C Audit 08-02-2012 52000

37 Neeraj Saini  Sr. Auditor OE-II 09-02-2012 44900

38 Manjeet AAO Lib. & Trg. 15-11-2012 52000

39 Vijay Kumar Meena Sr. Auditor AMG-II 03-12-2012 44900

40 Rakesh Sival Sr. Auditor EM/Colony 03-12-2012 43600

41 Avnish Kumar Jareda Sr. Auditor AMG-IV 04-12-2012 42300

42 Chhatrapal Chaudhary Sr. Auditor CAW/Report 05-12-2012 44900

43 Amit Kumar Nagori Sr. Auditor ECPA/AMG-I 06-12-2012 44900

44 Om Prakash Choudhary AAO AMG-III/Audit-II 10-12-2012 49000

45 Hemant Kumar Agrawal AAO EDP/PDCA 12-12-2012 52000

46 Pursottam Kumar Sharma AAO ECPA-I/AMG-I 12-12-2012 52000
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47 Vishwas Kumar Meena Sr. Auditor AMG-II/S-III 17-12-2012 44900

48 Niranjan Lal Meena Sr. Auditor iCED 19-12-2012 37600

49 Sanjeev Kumar AAO CS/PDAC 20-12-2012 52000

50 Sunil Kumar Goyal Sr. Auditor Welfare Cell 21-12-2012 46200

51 Jasmendra Singh AAO AMG-I 21-12-2012 52000

52 Neeraj Bansal AAO F&C Audit 24-12-2012 52000

53 Mahendra Singh AAO F&C Audit 26-12-2012 59700

54 Ramdev Singh Garhwal Sr. Auditor Lib & Trg. 28-12-2012 43600

55 Asif Beg AAO INDT 28-12-2012 52000

56 Sandeep Kumar Bedwal AAO PDCA 02-01-2013 50500

57 Malkhan Meena Sr. Auditor RTI 07-01-2013 42300

58 Badan Singh Meena AAO AMG-III/S-II 11-01-2013 58000

59 Mukesh Kumar Upadhyay AAO (Adhoc) NRA Cell 18-01-2013 47600

60 Agam Singh Sr. Auditor AMG-IV 13-02-2013 43600

61 Ash Pal Janwa Sr. Auditor F&C Audit 22-02-2013 43600

62 Pankaj Kumar Dhaka AAO AMG-I/V-2 22-02-2013 50500

63 Rishi Jain Sr Auditor iCED 25-02-2013 44900

64 Mukesh Dixit Sr. Auditor CAW-I/Audit-II 28-03-2013 42300

65 Gaurav Gupta AAO AMG-II/S-II 28-03-2013 53600

66 Ganesh Panwar Sr. Auditor OE-I 14-05-2013 38700

67 Sonu Dayma Sr. Auditor Estate/iCED 28-10-2013 43600

68 Amit Kumar Meena Sr. Acctt. DD Section 26-11-2013 39900

69 Manoj Kumar-II AAO CRA-II 06-12-2013 50500

70 Munna Lal Raiger Sr. Auditor AMG-II/Audit-II 06-12-2013 47600

71 Sanjay Kumar-II Sr. Auditor GD-II 06-12-2013 39900

72 Sunil Kumar-II AAO Reprot/AMG-III 09-12-2013 50500

73 Ankur Kumar Mangal Sr. Auditor EDP/Audit-I 09-12-2013 43600

74 Rajveer Singh Sr. Auditor AMG-I 09-12-2013 43600

75 Manoj Kumar -IV Welfare Asst. Welfare 09-12-2013 50500

76 Jitender AAO AMG-II 10-12-2013 52000

77 Ajit Singh-II AAO AMG-III 10-12-2013 52000

78 Narsi Lal Meena AAO RTI 11-12-2013 52000

79 Ms. Heena Pandey AAO RADT-II 11-12-2013 52000

80 Surender Kumar Sr. Auditor Admn-II 11-12-2013 38700

81 Puneet Kumar Prajapat AAO ECPA/AMG-I 11-12-2013 55200

82 Dinesh Kumar Sr. Auditor CRA-II 11-12-2013 43600

83 Ms. Sapana AAO AMG-III/Audit-I 12-12-2013 52000

84 Vakil Singh AAO AMG-I 12-12-2013 52000

85 Krishan Kumar-II Sr. Auditor OE-III 16-12-2013 38700

86 Kailash Chand Koli Sr. Accountant CA-2 A 17-12-2013 41100

87 Ravindra Kumar  Kaushik Sr. Auditor CAW-II 20-12-2013 43600

88 Jitendra Kumar AAO DP Cell/ AMG-II 26-12-2013 49000

89 Mukesh Kumar Reger Sr. Auditor CRA-II 27-12-2013 43600

90 Ramkesh Gurjar AAO AMG-I/Audit-Ii 27-12-2013 55200

91 Jaipal Singh Meena Sr Auditor Training/iCED 30-12-2013 39900

92 Pradeep Gohil AAO (Adhoc) AMG-III 31-12-2013 47600

93 Amit Lohchab Sr. Acctt. CA-I 03-01-2014 41100

94 Ankit Gulia Sr. Auditor CAW-I 06-01-2014 37600



95 Ashish Rawat Sr. Auditor ECPA/AMG-II 08-01-2014 37600

96 Vishesh Kumar Sr. Auditor CAW-I 10-01-2014 37600

97 Umesh Kumar Sr. Auditor AMG-III/Audit-II 10-01-2014 37600

98 Manoj Kumar-II AAO AMG-III/Audit-II 05-03-2014 52000

99 Nalkesh Kumar Meena Sr. Auditor Lib & Trg 05-03-2014 38700

100 Keshav Dev Saini Sr. Auditor GD-PDC 07-05-2014 38700

101 Kamlesh Meena AAO ECPA/AMG-II 23-05-2014 49000

102 Rajesh Kumar Saroj Sr. Auditor FAS/AMG-II 07-10-2014 37600

103 Ratinder Singh Brar Sr. Auditor AMG-II/UD 17-03-2015 37600

104 Sachin Malav Sr. Auditor AMG-II/Audit-II 20-03-2015 37600

105 Girraj Mahawer Sr. Accountant CA-IV 19-10-2015 37600

106 Vivek Kumar Garg Sr. Accountant OE(A&E) 03-11-2015 36500

107 Nishant Sharma Sr. Auditor OE-III 11-12-2015 36500

108 Sonu Goyal AAO (Adhoc) PAO 23-12-2015 47600

109 Ganga Ram Khatik AAO (Adhoc) Admn-II 11-02-2016 47600

110 Deepak Saini AAO RTI 23-03-2016 49000

111 Manoj Kumar Saini Sr. Auditor CAW-II/Audit-II 27-04-2016 35400

112 Pramod Kumar Sr. Accountant Report/AAD 02-05-2016 36500

113 Ranjan Kumar Sr. Accountant Pension (A&E) 02-05-2016 36500

114 Ravi Kumar Sharma Sr. Accountant TM 02-05-2016 36500

115 Pawan Kumar AAO (Adhoc) SSG/VLC 09-05-2016 47600

116 Mangesh Kumar Sr. Accountant CA-IV 23-05-2016 36500

117 Prakash Singh Gurjar AAO (Adhoc) CA-IV 23-05-2016 47600

118 Ishan Kanav Sr. Accountant Legal Cell 23-05-2016 36500

119 Mota Ram AAO (Adhoc) GD-III 25-05-2016 47600

120 Krishan Sr. Accountant CA-III 26-05-2016 36500

121 Ugama Ram AAO (Adhoc) DD Section 27-05-2016 47600

122 Pankaj Tiwari Sr. Accountant PAO 03-06-2016 36500

123 Kundan Kumar AAO (Adhoc) OE/A&E 20-06-2016 47600

124 Raj Kumar Verma Sr. Accountant Welfare (A&E) 24-06-2016 36500

125 Vipin Kumar Verma Sr. Auditor Report/PAC 20-07-2016 35400

126 Ratnesh Kumar Sr. Accountant OI 05-08-2016 36500

127 Amit Kumar Sharma AAO (Adhoc) PAO 05-12-2016 47600

128 Tarun Kumar Agarwal Sr. Accountant WM/(A/cs) 07-12-2016 35400

129 Himanshu Maheshwari Sr. Auditor report/F&C Audit 09-12-2016 31500

130 Praveen Kumar-II Sr. Auditor AMG-III/S-I 09-12-2016 35400

131 Deepak Kumar Bairwa AAO (Adhoc) Report/CRA-II 14-12-2016 47600

132 Yuvraj Arya Sr. Auditor CAW/Report 15-12-2016 33900

133 Sonia Bairwa Sr. Auditor FAA Cell 20-12-2016 35400



1 Kapoor Singh AAO CA-3 06-10-1986 87700

2 Smt. Vinay Nama AAO Admn-I 03-06-1988 87700

3 Krishan Murari Verma AAO PWI-II/Audit-I 14-01-1991 82600

4 Meena Bhawnani AAO FAP-II/Audit-II 25-05-1992 77900

5 Ashok Kumar Khandelwal AAO ECPA/AMG-II 29-05-1992 82600

6 Pramod Kumar Gupta Sr. AO CRA 07-06-1993 84900

7 Naveen Jain AAO AMG-III 14-06-1994 71300

8 Rajesh Kumar Rawal AAO AMG-II 03-08-1995 75600

9 Suresh Kumar Verma AAO F&C Audit 14-08-1995 73400

10 Subhash Chand Meena AAO RA/PDCA 09-10-1995 73400

11 Anurag Ojha AAO ECPA-I 19-05-1998 77900

12 Praveen Yadav AAO EM Colony 31-12-1998 73400

13 Ashok Kumar-II AAO AMG-II 10-01-2000 63300

14 Chhoti Lal Meena AAO AMG-III 14-03-2000 67200

15 Satish Kumar Garg AAO OE-III 13-04-2000 77900

16 Ashok Kumar-III AAO FAACell 13-04-2000 73400

17 Jitendra Kumar Raj AAO F&C Audit 16-09-2003 65000

18 Dhirendra Khanna AAO CAW-I 11-09-2008 71300

19 Chetan Choudhary Sr.AO AMG-I /Audit-I 15-09-2008 80000

20 Hari Om Meena AAO ECPA/Audit-II 17-05-2010 61500

21 Suresh Kumar Pandia AAO AMG-I/Audit-II 30-12-2010 71300

22 Sandeep Singh Indoliya AAO AMG-IV 18-01-2011 59700

23 Shiv Bhgwan AAO PAC/AMG-II 04-04-2011 58000

24 Santosh Kumar Meena AAO PAC/AMG-II 04-08-2011 58000

25 Mahendra Singh AAO F&C Audit 26-12-2012 59700

26 Badan Singh Meena AAO AMG-III/S-II 11-01-2013 58000

Sr. Audit Office/GD-II
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